Ch. 204

2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

General Fund Appropriation

MARYLAND CORRECTIONAL PRE-RELEASE SYSTEM

QB06.01
QB06.02
QB06.03
QB06.05
QB06.06
QB06.08
QB06.09
QB06.10
QB06.11
QB06.12
QB07.01
QB07.02

| QB08.01

QD00.01

General Administration
General Fund Appropriation

Brockbridge Correctional Facility
General Fund Appropriation

Jessup Pre—Release Unit
General Fund Appropriation

Southern Maryland Pre—Release Unit
General Fund Appropriation

Eastern Pre-Release Unit
General Fund Appropriation

Baltimore Pre-Release Unit
General Fund Appropriaticn

Home Detention Unit
General Fund Appropriation

Baltimore City Correctional Center
General Fund Appropriation

Central Laundry Facility
General Fund Appropriation

Toulson Boot Camp
General Fund Appropriation

Eastern Correctional Institution
General Fund Appropriation

Poplar Hill Pre-Release Unit
General Fund Appropriation

Western Correctional Institution
General Fund Appropriation

Patuxent Institution
General Fund Appropriation

- 1226 -

6,543

95
4,096
3,207

730
730
699
857
2,572
2,191
2,324
18,200
762
11,085

10,704




