2000 LAWS OF MARYLAND

	General Fund Appropriation	6,543
MA	RYLAND CORRECTIONAL PRE-RELEASE SYSTEM	
QB06.01	General Administration General Fund Appropriation	95
QB06.02	Brockbridge Correctional Facility General Fund Appropriation	4,096
QB06.03	Jessup Pre-Release Unit General Fund Appropriation	3,207
QB06.05	Southern Maryland Pre-Release Unit General Fund Appropriation	730
QB06.06	Eastern Pre-Release Unit General Fund Appropriation	730
QB06.08	Baltimore Pre-Release Unit General Fund Appropriation	699
QB06.09	Home Detention Unit General Fund Appropriation	857
QB06.10	Baltimore City Correctional Center General Fund Appropriation	2,572
QB06.11	Central Laundry Facility General Fund Appropriation	2,191
QB06.12	Toulson Boot Camp General Fund Appropriation	2,324
QB07.01	Eastern Correctional Institution General Fund Appropriation	18,200
QB07.02	Poplar Hill Pre-Release Unit General Fund Appropriation	762
QB08.01	Western Correctional Institution General Fund Appropriation	11,085
QD00.01	Patuxent Institution General Fund Appropriation	10 704